
S=1/250

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地11

A5 -126109.791 20789.071 225997.990841

L67 -126108.313 20778.886 -80102.605530

K111 -126113.646 20778.314 -382341.755914

A24 -126126.714 20776.912 -282254.349520

A25 -126127.231 20780.477 50995.290558

A22 -126124.260 20780.908 49811.836476

A11 -126124.834 20784.867 23237.481306

A10 -126123.142 20787.133 117447.301450

A6 -126119.184 20787.708 277536.689508

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

327.879175

163.93

163.93

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地21

A5 -126109.791 20789.071 -177996.025902

A6 -126119.184 20787.708 -210184.515588

A7 -126119.902 20792.656 -97226.459456

A12 -126123.860 20792.081 -129430.704225

A13 -126126.127 20793.774 -64897.368654

A27 -126126.981 20799.661 277009.885198

A26 -126112.809 20801.717 303996.292238

K285 -126112.367 20800.880 13915.788720

K286 -126112.140 20799.628 36295.350860

K287 -126110.622 20794.799 48846.982851

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

329.226042

164.61

164.61

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地31

A27 -126126.981 20799.661 -339263.270571

A4 -126129.120 20814.402 162352.335600

K283 -126119.181 20813.780 278280.238600

K284 -126115.750 20807.284 132584.013648

A26 -126112.809 20801.717 -233624.083627

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

329.233650

164.61

164.61

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地41

A1 -126135.242 20814.785 356786.229685

A28 -126134.122 20807.066 -361023.402166

A31 -126152.593 20804.386 -384673.097140

K505 -126152.612 20804.442 -1497.919824

K504 -126152.665 20806.266 -62.418798

K503 -126152.615 20807.704 15626.585704

K502 -126151.914 20812.081 21020.201810

K501 -126151.605 20814.532 13550.260332

S20 -126151.263 20815.788 340608.739044

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

335.178647

167.58

167.58

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地51

A28 -126134.122 20807.066 410440.183916

A29 -126132.867 20798.412 -307483.723008

A32 -126148.906 20796.084 -359793.049284

K516 -126150.168 20798.292 -54491.525040

K515 -126151.526 20801.307 -50443.169475

A31 -126152.593 20804.386 362079.533944

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

308.251053

154.12

154.12

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地61

A29 -126132.867 20798.412 364471.371888

A30 -126131.382 20788.180 -237234.710160

A33 -126144.279 20786.308 -288763.390736

K518 -126145.274 20789.082 -73780.452018

K517 -126147.828 20794.199 -75524.530768

A32 -126148.906 20796.084 311130.212724

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

298.500930

149.25

149.25

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

宅地71

A30 -126131.382 20788.180 292635.209860

A23 -126130.202 20780.046 86257.970946

A25 -126127.231 20780.477 72482.303776

A24 -126126.714 20776.912 -292497.367136

HB35 -126141.309 20775.347 -340445.611289

K520 -126143.101 20782.547 -55905.051430

K519 -126143.999 20785.527 -24485.350806

A33 -126144.279 20786.308 262260.848036

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

302.951957

151.47

151.47

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

道路1

A4 -126129.120 20814.402 72142.717332

A27 -126126.981 20799.661 62253.385373

A13 -126126.127 20793.774 64897.368654

A12 -126123.860 20792.081 129430.704225

A7 -126119.902 20792.656 97226.459456

A6 -126119.184 20787.708 -67352.173920

A10 -126123.142 20787.133 -117447.301450

A11 -126124.834 20784.867 -23237.481306

A22 -126124.260 20780.908 -49811.836476

A25 -126127.231 20780.477 -123477.594334

A23 -126130.202 20780.046 -86257.970946

A30 -126131.382 20788.180 -55400.499700

A29 -126132.867 20798.412 -56987.648880

A28 -126134.122 20807.066 -49416.781750

A1 -126135.242 20814.785 76494.334875

K105 -126130.447 20814.485 127426.277170

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

481.958323

240.97

240.97

合　計 1356.54
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